1 of 16
Circuit Breaker
HCB-850 Series
Littelfuse.com/HCB-850
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/12/2024
Description

Series Series
Note: Not all combinations of Part Number suffixes are listed. Contact Littelfuse for details.
Ordering Information
1 Pole Circuit Breaker
NUMBER OF POLES TERMINATION CATALOG NUMBER* ORDERING NUMBER
1 Lugs (on Both Sides) HCB-1/XX/L HCBY1PXXGG850
1 Lugs (on One Side) / Quick Connects (on Other Side) HCB-1/XX/Q HCBY1PXXGA850
To select other amperages, use the Amperage Selection Chart to find the appropriate amperage. Replace the XX above with the required amperage.
For example, for a 60 A in a one-pole circuit breaker with Lugs (on Both Sides), the Catalog Number would be HCB-1/30/L and Ordering Number would be
HCBY1P30GG850.
2 Pole Circuit Breaker
NUMBER OF POLES TERMINATION CATALOG NUMBER* ORDERING NUMBER
2 Lugs (on Both Sides) HCB-2/XX/L HCBY2PXXGG850
2 Lugs (on One Side) / Quick Connects (on Other Side) HCB-2/XX/Q HCBY2PXXGA850
To select other amperages, use the Amperage Selection Chart to find the appropriate amperage. Replace the XX above with the required amperage.
For example, for a 60 A in a two-pole circuit breaker with Lugs (on Both Sides), the Catalog Number would be HCB-2/30/L and Ordering Number would be
HCBY3P30GG850.
*The Catalog Number serves solely as an identifier. When placing an order, please use ordering number.
3 of 16
Circuit Breaker
HCB-850 Series
Littelfuse.com/HCB-850
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/12/2024
Ordering Information (Continued)
3 Pole Circuit Breaker
NUMBER OF POLES TERMINATION CATALOG NUMBER* ORDERING NUMBER
3 Lugs (on Both Sides) HCB-3/XX/L HCBY3PXXGG850
3 Lugs (on One Side) / Quick Connects (on Other Side) HCB-3/XX/Q HCBY3PXXGA850
To select other amperages, use the Amperage Selection Chart to find the appropriate amperage. Replace the XX above with the required amperage.
For example, for a 60 A in a three-pole circuit breaker with Lugs (on Both Sides), the Catalog Number would be HCB-3/30/L and Ordering Number would
be HCBY3P30GG850.
*The Catalog Number serves solely as an identifier. When placing an order, please use ordering number.
Amperage Selection Chart
10 A 15 A 20 A 25 A 30 A 35 A 40 A 45 A 50 A 60 A
Catalog Number Suffix 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 60

PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING
FEET
INSTRUCTION
SHEET
MASTER
BOX
MASTER
BOX QTY
1006394 1005914 (2) 1006398 1006399 50
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY1P10GA850 10A HCB-1/10/Q 810007683218
HCBY1P15GA850 15A HCB-1/15/Q 810007683225
HCBY1P20GA850 20A HCB-1/20/Q 810007683232
HCBY1P25GA850 25A HCB-1/25/Q 810007683249
HCBY1P30GA850 30A HCB-1/30/Q 810007683256
HCBY1P35GA850 35A HCB-1/35/Q 810007683263
HCBY1P40GA850 40A HCB-1/40/Q 810007683270
HCBY1P45GA850 45A HCB-1/45/Q 810007683287
HCBY1P50GA850 50A HCB-1/50/Q 810007683294
HCBY1P60GA850 60A HCB-1/60/Q 810007683300
21 4 5
(SEE
CHART
ABOVE)

2 LABEL ON BOTTOM IS USED FOR QC FROM FACTORY.
CC
TYPE HCB    E507662
CIRCUIT BREAKER
1 POLE UNIT
ISSUE NO.00000000LISTED
UL LABEL
.33±.04
 [8.5±1.0]
.79±.04
 [20.0±1.0]
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY1P10GG850 10A HCB-1/10/L 810007683317
HCBY1P15GG850 15A HCB-1/15/L 810007683324
HCBY1P20GG850 20A HCB-1/20/L 810007683331
HCBY1P25GG850 25A HCB-1/25/L 810007684529
HCBY1P30GG850 30A HCB-1/30/L 810007684536
HCBY1P35GG850 35A HCB-1/35/L 810007684543
HCBY1P40GG850 40A HCB-1/40/L 810007684550
HCBY1P45GG850 45A HCB-1/45/L 810007684567
HCBY1P50GG850 50A HCB-1/50/L 810007684574
HCBY1P60GG850 60A HCB-1/60/L 810007684581
521 4
PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING

 [20.0±1.0]
2P QCs
2
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)3
QR BARCODE
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)
INDIVIDUAL
BOX LABEL
PLACEMENT
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY2P10GA850 10A HCB-2/10/Q 810007684598
HCBY2P15GA850 15A HCB-2/15/Q 810007684604
HCBY2P20GA850 20A HCB-2/20/Q 810007684611
HCBY2P25GA850 25A HCB-2/25/Q 810007684628
HCBY2P30GA850 30A HCB-2/30/Q 810007684635
HCBY2P35GA850 35A HCB-2/35/Q 810007684642
HCBY2P40GA850 40A HCB-2/40/Q 810007684659
HCBY2P45GA850 45A HCB-2/45/Q 810007684666
HCBY2P50GA850 50A HCB-2/50/Q 810007684673
HCBY2P60GA850 60A HCB-2/60/Q 810007684680
521 4
PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING

 [20.0±1.0]
2P LUGS
2
3 (SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)3
QR BARCODE
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
INDIVIDUAL
BOX LABEL
PLACEMENT
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY2P10GG850 10A HCB-2/10/L 810007684697
HCBY2P15GG850 15A HCB-2/15/L 810007684703
HCBY2P20GG850 20A HCB-2/20/L 810007684710
HCBY2P25GG850 25A HCB-2/25/L 810007684727
HCBY2P30GG850 30A HCB-2/30/L 810007684734
HCBY2P35GG850 35A HCB-2/35/L 810007684741
HCBY2P40GG850 40A HCB-2/40/L 810007684758
HCBY2P45GG850 45A HCB-2/45/L 810007684765
HCBY2P50GG850 50A HCB-2/50/L 810007684772
HCBY2P60GG850 60A HCB-2/60/L 810007684789
521 4
PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING

2
3 (SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)3
QR BARCODE
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE
CHART
ABOVE)
INDIVIDUAL
BOX LABEL
PLACEMENT
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY3P10GA850 10A HCB-3/10/Q 810007684796
HCBY3P15GA850 15A HCB-3/15/Q 810007684802
HCBY3P20GA850 20A HCB-3/20/Q 810007684819
HCBY3P25GA850 25A HCB-3/25/Q 810007684826
HCBY3P30GA850 30A HCB-3/30/Q 810007684833
HCBY3P35GA850 35A HCB-3/35/Q 810007684840
HCBY3P40GA850 40A HCB-3/40/Q 810007684857
HCBY3P45GA850 45A HCB-3/45/Q 810007684864
HCBY3P50GA850 50A HCB-3/50/Q 810007684871
HCBY3P60GA850 60A HCB-3/60/Q 810007684888
521 4
MASTER BOX LABEL - 1006316
(4.00"[101.6] X 3.00"[76.2])
MASTER BOX LABEL - 1006315

3P LUGS
2
3 (SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE
CHART
ABOVE)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)3 QR BARCODE
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
INDIVIDUAL
BOX LABEL
PLACEMENT
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY3P10GG850 10A HCB-3/10/L 810007684895
HCBY3P15GG850 15A HCB-3/15/L 810007684901
HCBY3P20GG850 20A HCB-3/20/L 810007684918
HCBY3P25GG850 25A HCB-3/25/L 810007684925
HCBY3P30GG850 30A HCB-3/30/L 810007684932
HCBY3P35GG850 35A HCB-3/35/L 810007684949
HCBY3P40GG850 40A HCB-3/40/L 810007684956
HCBY3P45GG850 45A HCB-3/45/L 810007684963
HCBY3P50GG850 50A HCB-3/50/L 810007684970
HCBY3P60GG850 60A HCB-3/60/L 810007684987
21 4 5
PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING